Ul4 Championat 2010/11

Ergebnisse Einzel-Classic
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am 27.03.2011 in Meiningen

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/ geb. VoIIL Abf  Ges Fw | Platz
Anna Lumnitz ESV Lok Erfurt w 10/96 80 33 113 | 4 1
Jenny Schmidt SV Blau-Weil3 Auma w 02/9y 6 33 109 2 2
Sarah Stricker ESV Lok Erfurt W 12/96 71 24 101 6 3
Kathleen Miller KSC 03 WeilRensee v 05/00 39 47 86 5 4
Vanessa Wegehenkel KSC 03 WeilRensee w 07/00 59 2B6 6 5
Laura Stricker ESV Lok Erfurt w 02/00 49 29 74 9 6
Alissa Koch KSC 03 WeilRensee W 12/0p 50 D 59 13| 7
Paul Sommer ThSV DT Bad Langensalz m 07/p7 79 45124 1 1
Tobias Bottcher SV Grun-Weil3 Wasungen m 12/96 B6 35121 3 2
Robin Eschrich SV Blau-Weil3 Auma m 06/9f 9p 25121 | 4 3
Julius Pfitzmann SV 08 Geraberg m 08/99 18 36114 2 4
Phillip Bretschneider SV Grun-Weild Wasungen m 01/p7 r2 7 R 99 7 5
Sebastian Mller Hirschberger KV n|1 08/9y 7B 17 90 10| 6
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Ul4 Championat 2010/11

Ergebnisse Tandem / Paar
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am 27.03.2011 in Meiningen
Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w PI.H Vollg Abr Geq Fiv PIg
Jenny Schmidt SV Blau-Weil3 Auma W 6

304 139 443 | 11
Sebastian Mller Hirschberger KV m 8
Tobias Bottcher SV Grun-Weil3 Wasungen m 2

314 106 420 | 21
Phillip Bretschneider SV Grun-Weild Wasungen m 12
Julius Pfitzmann SV 08 Geraberg n 4

293 109 402 | 18
Vanessa Wegehenkel KSC 03 WeilRensee w10
Robin Eschrich SV Blau-Weil3 Auma m 3

293 106 399 | 19
Laura Stricker ESV Lok Erfurt w( 11
Paul Sommer ThSV DT Bad Langensalza n 1

282 108 390 | 19
Alissa Koch KSC 03 WeilRensee w 13
Sarah Stricker ESV Lok Erfurt wl 7 287 103 390 20
Anna Lumnitz ESV Lok Erfurt w 5

289 82 371 | 29
Kathleen Muller KSC 03 WeilRensee w 9
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Ul4 Championat 2010/11

Ergebnisse Seilpringen (3 x 45 Skunden)
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am 27.03.2011 in Meiningen

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/ geb. Ges Platz
Jenny Schmidt SV Blau-Weil3 Auma w 02/9¢ 350 1
Vanessa Wegehenkel KSC 03 WeilRensee 0700 323 2
Anna Lumnitz ESV Lok Erfurt w 10/96 316 3
Laura Stricker ESV Lok Erfurt w 02/00f 295 4
Sarah Stricker ESV Lok Erfurt W 12/9q 266 5
Kathleen Miller KSC 03 WeilRensee v 05/00 197 6
Alissa Koch KSC 03 WeilRensee W 12/0p 189 7
Robin Eschrich SV Blau-Weil3 Auma m 06/9) 366 1
Paul Sommer ThSV DT Bad Langensalza m 07/p7 358 2
Tobias Bottcher SV Grun-Weil3 Wasungen m 12/96 354 3
Julius Pfitzmann SV 08 Geraberg m 08/99 315 4
Sebastian Mller Hirschberger KV m 08/9y 306 5
Phillip Bretschneider SV Grun-Weil3 Wasungen m 01/p7 181 6
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Einzelwertung U14 2010/11
15.08.10  29.08.10 24.10.10 07.11.10 5.12.10 20.02.11 27.03.11
Ohrdruf Midhlhausen Kaltensundheim Rositz Wernburg Kamsdorf Meiningen Summe

Paul Sommer

Jenny Schmidt

Robin Eschrich
Saskia Wiedenhoft
Laura Balmer

Tom Schwedersky
Anna Lumnitz

Sarah Stricker
Tobias Boéttcher
Julius Pfitzmann
Sebastian Miiller
Philipp Bretschneider
Christopher Zabel
Pauline Mainusch
Laura Stricker

Martin Grau
Christopher Heinemann
Kim Graul

Luisa Mainusch
Mercedes Roletschek
Willi Peschel
Vanessa Mainusch
Moritz Rudloff

Michel Adelmann
Vincent Oehrl
Andreas Klytta

Felix Wurzbacher

110
119
135
78
118
106

94

111
104

105

112 127

94 105
102 114
93 106
110 103
96
100
100
104
88
132
130

149
129
105
119
99
115
120
78

58

146
123

106

125
89
105

92
99

106
100
85
112

98

107

77
93

127
121

133
109

126
94
105
108
95

107
105

115
118

101

97

83
94
73

124
109
121

113
101
121
114
90
99

74

901
788
577
550
484
463
430
379
323
313
294
293
221
218
217
213
211
208
195
193
190
171
166
132
130
127
121



